LTS7001
www.leading-semi.com            Mar, 2020       L T S 7 0 0 1 - D S - P 0 2
Copyright ©  Leading TECH-Semiconductor Co., LTD.
~ 1 / 12 ~
Preliminary
Low Noise, High PSRR
700mΩ LDO Regulator
General Information

~ 2 / 12 ~
Preliminary
Ordering Information
LTS7001
Output Voltage
00 : Adjustable
33 : 3.3V
25 : 2.5V
… etc Package Type
ST5: TSOT23-5
ST6: TSOT23-6
DA6: WDFN1.6x1.6-6L
Option
A: without SS
B: with SS
Ordering Number Package Top Marking (Product Code) Note
LTS7001AST5 - 00 TSOT23-5 A007 Adjustable Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 33 TSOT23-5 A008 3.3V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 30 TSOT23-5 A009 3.0V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 28 TSOT23-5 A011 2.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 25 TSOT23-5 A013 2.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 18 TSOT23-5 A010 1.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 15 TSOT23-5 A015 1.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 12 TSOT23-5 A016 1.2V Output Voltage
LTS7001AST5 - 10 TSOT23-5 A040 1.0V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 00 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A017 Adjustable Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 33 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A018 3.3V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 30 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A019 3.0V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 28 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A020 2.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 25 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A021 2.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 18 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A014 1.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 15 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A022 1.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001ADA6 - 12 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A023 1.2V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 00 TSOT23-6 A012 Adjustable Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 33 TSOT23-6 A025 3.3V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 30 TSOT23-6 A026 3.0V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 28 TSOT23-6 A027 2.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 25 TSOT23-6 A028 2.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 18 TSOT23-6 A029 1.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 15 TSOT23-6 A030 1.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001BST6 - 12 TSOT23-6 A031 1.2V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 00 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A032 Adjustable Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 33 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A033 3.3V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 30 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A034 3.0V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 28 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A035 2.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 25 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A036 2.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 18 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A037 1.8V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 15 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A038 1.5V Output Voltage
LTS7001BDA6 - 12 WDFN1.6x1.6-6L A039 1.2V Output Voltage
Note 1. Leading TECH products are RoHs compliant and compatible with the current requirement of IPC/JDEC
J-STD-020 and are suitable for use in SnPb or Pb-Free soldering processes.
LTS7001
www.leading-semi.com            Mar, 2020       L T S 7 0 0 1 - D S - P 0 2
Copyright ©  Leading TECH-Semiconductor Co., LTD.
~ 3 / 12 ~
Preliminary
Functional Pin Descriptions
Pin Name Pin Function
VIN Input Voltage. Connect a minimum 1uF ceramic capacitor to this pin for stable operation.
GND Ground.
EN Active High Chip Enable. This pin is internally pulled down by a 1uA current source.
FB/NC